

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 226 of 2022

Manoj Kurre **Versus** Aayam Kurre & Anr.

07/12/2022	Shri Parag Kotecha, Counsel for the Appellant. Heard. Issue notice to the respondents by ordinary and registered post, on payment of process fee. Call for the records of the court below. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (N. K. Chandravanshi) Judge
Jyoti	