



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 226 of 2022

MANOJ KURRE **versus** AAYAM KURRE

Order Sheet

16.03.2026	Mr. Parag Kotecha, learned counsel for the appellant(s). Heard on IA No. 3/2026 application for condonation of delay in filing paper book. On due consideration, the same is allowed and delay in filing the paper book is hereby condoned. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	